Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

DREAMS N MINI CHECK MATE

DREAMS N MINI LITTLE JERRAFF

DREAMS N MINI MISTY LADY

DREAMS N MINI SERENITYS NIGHT

DREAMS N MINI SILVER MADELION

FERNDALE FOXY LADY

GLENSWAY NIGHT OF ECHOS

LONGWOODS FRECKLED DELIGHT

RIVER DANCE D-KS SILVERADO

SUNDANCES LITTLE CHIEF

SUNDANCES TULARE GHOST DANCER

SUNRISE N O S TOUCH OF GOLD

SUNRISE NOS CHARMED OLIVER

SUNRISE NOS MOONLIGHT DANCER

SUNRISE NOS MOORE CALIBER

SUNRISE NOS MORNING MIST

Equine Registry

DoB

ALCASSO FLASHS SERENAS ROCKSTAR 12-Oct-2007

25-Sep-2005
29-Oct-2004
31-Oct-2004
20-Oct-2005
23-Oct-2005
29-Oct-2005
28-Oct-2007
20-Dec-2006
11-Oct-2004
24-Nov-2002
30-Nov-2002
20-Nov-2007
18-Oct-2009
23-Oct-2009
04-Dec-2009

26-Oct-2009

Sex
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Stallion

Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion

Stallion

Reg

7758
6669
6124
6125
6547
6546
6506
7712
7343
6123
4994
5320
8334
9129
9150
9317

9151

Dam

GLENSWAY FLASHS SERENA

WOODLANDS HONEY

SHADY GLADES BETSY

WINDSONGS BUCKEROO LADY

GLENSWAY FLASHS SERENA

MEDALLION DAMSEL OUR DIANE

SHERWOODS LADY FIREFLY

GLENSWAY FLASHS LIL ECHO

WINDSONGS LITTLE DAPPLED DELIGH

MEDALLION DAMSEL OUR DIANE

COTTIN CANDY OF COSTA PLENTY

EMMA LOO OF COSTA PLENTY

GLENSWAY FLASHS SKYLARK

SUNRISE CHARMS FLAMING OBSESSIC

VALHALL CLOUD DANCER

VALHALL MINETTE

SUNRISE SAILORS BLUE MIST

Page 1

NIGHT OWL OF FEATHERSTREAM (1999)

Damsire

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
GOLDEN ILLUSION

SHADY GLADES CASEY

SWEETWATER LITTLE BUCK SHELL (IM
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)
WOODLAND ECHO

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)

P USA)

}’SWEETWATER LITTLE SAMIS STAR (IMP USA)

MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)
GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS
GLENSHEE PETER PAN

SILVER

FENCOS AHOY SAILOR BOY

i

https:/lequineregistry.net



